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ERICSSON(LM)TEL
ISIN: SE0000108656 WKN:

Overview
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Price
75.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.40% (-0.30)

SE0000108656
ERIC B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

20,415 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

74.98 SEK (5,795)
75.02 SEK (7,323)
75.24 SEK

75.64 SEK

74.84 SEK

75.30 SEK
75.113427 SEK
1,936,522
145,355,169.09
3,674

22

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

[w [w [= [= [

Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351045,257594719,257594360,257594083,257595268,257595066,171496890,171496892,172402129,201448163,201448174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108656&ID_NOTATION=3744814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dd70baa972c1f28b9de084aadf9ad040795db5148a087f467495eb993710ffa&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93ce95c5de3d20c66&time=1726671420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f7fa00dc43e76435062b083761cd9217c0bde9172778cff73f303ccb0f4cb75&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af442b53f5977c609&time=1726671420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b2e35c1475c6c490f1658129f11cd33be6fd980ba716a2fd81c7dfc88a07d1f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3df7e8c1484629812&time=1726671420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2525c21ebc06f558d70cb09c282ebde606843f3929550419251e4c8e218a58ff&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54afec5ccc56d2d8e&time=1726671420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e903648c1ad104059780dd50eb7b4a4c8d8e337153f7eaef4747548d2dda9f41&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe5297af946e6fa68&time=1726671420&tool=RSC

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Details

2024/09/17 16:41:26

Price

75.00 SEK

Difference ©  -0.40% (-0.30)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000108656
Symbol ERIC B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 20,415 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.98 SEK (5,795)
Ask (Ask size) 75.02 SEK (7,323)
Open 75.24 SEK
High 75.64 SEK
Low 74.84 SEK
Close (prev. day) 75.30 SEK
VWAP 75.113427 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,936,522
Trading volume 145,355,169.09
Number of trades 3,674
Last size 22
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +26.87% +33.56% -24.96%
Perf (abs.) +15.95 +18.92 -25.04
Beta - - -
Volatility = 22.50 24.46 31.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 75.34 SEK (4,581,612)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.12 SEK (5,092,796)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 67.81 SEK (7,018,985)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 60.81 SEK (8,294,702)
YTD High | date 77.00 SEK (2024/09/03)
YTD Low | date 53.02 SEK (2024/04/17)
52 Weeks High | date 77.00 SEK (2024/09/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 48.53 SEK (2023/10/30)

All listings for ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm

Nasdaqg Helsinki

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 16:23 6.624 EUR 0.00 8
09/17
2024/ 16:29 6.63 EUR 0.07 18
09/17
2024/ 15:34 6.624 EUR 0.00 9
09/17
2024/ 16:41 75.00 SEK 145.36 3,674
09/17
2024/ 14:31 6.64 EUR 0.00 1
2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3744814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6542596

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
0917

2024/
09/17

08:00

09:00

08:01

08:01

11:13

15:31

17:44

17:44

16:31

08:08

6.612 EUR

75.22 SEK

6.612 EUR

6.612 EUR

6.636 EUR

7.30 USD

6.626 EUR

6.626 EUR

6.606 EUR

6.608 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1950456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10256772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20630

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Company profile

Company Logo

-
>

ERICSSON

Contact Details
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM ERICSSON

Torshamnsgatan 21 - 164 83 Kista
Telefon: +46-10-719-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Barje E.
Ekholm

Asa Tamsons

Chris
Houghton

Chris
Houghton

Chris
Houghton

Erik Ekudden

Erik Ekudden

Erik Ekudden

Fadi Pharaon

Fredrik
Jejdling
Fredrik
Jejdling

Fredrik
Jejdling

Jenny
Lindqvist

Lars
Sandstrom

MajBritt Arfert
MajBritt Arfert
MajBritt Arfert
Moti Gyamlani
Niklas

Heuveldop

Niklas
Heuveldop

Niklas
Heuveldop
Nunzio Mirtillo
Nunzio Mirtillo

Nunzio Mirtillo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan Carlson
Annika Ruth Katarina

Salomonsson
Carolina Dybeck-

Happe

Christy Wyatt

Eric A. Elzvik

Jacob Wallenberg
Jon Fredrik Baksaas
Jonas Synnergren
Kjell-Ake Soting

Kristin S. Rinne

UIf Rosberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Per Narvinger Member of Executive
Committee
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